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Apricot Panna Cotta
honey & golden raisin compote, toasted seeds, 
browned butter coconut cookie

13

Carrot Cake

Banana Cake

Craqueline Cream Puffs

Cheese Plate 

Chocolate Cardamom Tart

Fonseca 

Chateau Doisy-Vedrines

Bodegas Gómez Nevado 

Royal Tokaji 

Taylor Fladgate

Taylor Fladgate

The Rare Wine Company

Wagner Ice Wine

Malvira Renesium

cacao nib & recan rocher shell, orange cream, 
carrot curls

chocolate tahini, almond croquant, brulee banana

lemon curd, swiss meringue, earl grey powder, 
rhubarb jam

 Seahag (Mystic, CT), biscuit chips, spiced red 
wine cranberries, candied quince

cherries,  chocolate "noodles", whipped cream

Ruby Port

Sauternes 2015

'Abocado' Sherry 

Late Harvest 2018 

10 Year Tawny Port

20 Year Tawny Port

Historic Series 'Savannah' Madeira

Riesling 

Late Harvest Arneis

13

13

13

13

13

9
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14

12

16

18

13
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Apricot Panna Cotta
honey & golden raisin compote, toasted seeds, 
browned butter coconut cookie

13

Carrot Cake

Banana Cake

Craqueline Cream Puffs

Cheese Plate 

Chocolate Cardamom Tart

Fonseca 

Chateau Doisy-Vedrines

Bodegas Gómez Nevado 

Royal Tokaji 

Taylor Fladgate

Taylor Fladgate

The Rare Wine Company

Wagner Ice Wine

Malvira Renesium

cacao nib & recan rocher shell, orange cream, 
carrot curls

chocolate tahini, almond croquant, brulee banana

lemon curd, swiss meringue, earl grey powder, 
rhubarb jam

 Seahag (Mystic, CT), biscuit chips, spiced red 
wine cranberries, candied quince

cherries,  chocolate "noodles", whipped cream

Ruby Port

Sauternes 2015

'Abocado' Sherry 

Late Harvest 2018 

10 Year Tawny Port

20 Year Tawny Port

Historic Series 'Savannah' Madeira

Riesling 

Late Harvest Arneis
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13
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14
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	dish: 
	0: 
	0: Apricot Panna Cotta
	1: 

	1: 
	0: Carrot Cake
	1: 

	2: 
	0: Banana Cake
	1: 

	3: 
	0: Craqueline Cream Puffs
	1: 

	4: 
	0: Cheese Plate 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: Chocolate Cardamom Tart
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: Taylor Fladgate
	1: 

	10: 
	0: Taylor Fladgate
	1: 

	11: 
	0: The Rare Wine Company
	1: 

	12: 
	0: Wagner Ice Wine
	1: 

	13: 
	0: Malvira Renesium
	1: 

	14: 
	1: 
	0: 

	7: 
	0: Fonseca 
	1: Chateau Doisy-Vedrines

	8: 
	0: Bodegas Gómez Nevado 
	1: Royal Tokaji 


	desc: 
	1: 
	0: cacao nib & recan rocher shell, orange cream, carrot curls
	1: 

	5: 
	0: cherries,  chocolate "noodles", whipped cream
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 10 Year Tawny Port
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 20 Year Tawny Port
	1: 

	11: 
	0: Historic Series 'Savannah' Madeira
	1: 

	12: 
	0: Riesling 
	1: 

	13: 
	0: Late Harvest Arneis
	1: 

	14: 
	1: 
	0: 

	0: 
	0: honey & golden raisin compote, toasted seeds, browned butter coconut cookie
	1: 

	2: 
	0: chocolate tahini, almond croquant, brulee banana
	1: 

	3: 
	0: lemon curd, swiss meringue, earl grey powder,rhubarb jam
	1: 

	4: 
	0:  Seahag (Mystic, CT), biscuit chips, spiced red wine cranberries, candied quince
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: Ruby Port
	1: Sauternes 2015

	8: 
	0: 'Abocado' Sherry 
	1: Late Harvest 2018 


	price: 
	0: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 12
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 16
	1: 

	11: 
	0: 18
	1: 

	12: 
	0: 13
	1: 

	13: 
	0: 15
	1: 

	14: 
	1: 
	0: 

	7: 
	0: 9
	1: 16

	8: 
	0: 14
	1: 14




